Prykhodko Nataliia lhorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 29, 1981

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 67185.83 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ce6be3e2-dbdb-4175-9a0b-1856d9c43401

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Prykhodko Volodymyr Ivanovych husband —
Prykhodko Tymofii Volodymyrovych son —
Prykhodko Melaniia Volodymyrivna daughter —


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44295
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44295
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44295
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44295
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44297

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Leda-Impex LLC

Kyivoblzhytlobud LLC

Kyivoblzhytlobud LLC

Leda-Impex LLC

N

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

33692293

34600465

34600465

33692293


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16923
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16924
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16924
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16923

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

BepxosHa Paga YKpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

KuiBCbKa MicbKa paga,
nenyTaTt

YnpaBniHHA aHaNiTUYHOrO
3abe3nevyeHHa KMiBCbKOro
MiCbKOr0 rojloBM anapaTy

BMKOHABY0ro opraHy KnisCcbKoi

MicbKoi paaun (KniBcbKoi
MiCbKOT Aep>XaBHOi
agMiHicTpauii), Kuiscbka
MiCbKa paga, 3acTynHukK
HavasIbHUKa ynpaBJliHHS -
HavasIbHUK Bigainy
KoopAunHauil 4ianbHOCTI,
aenyTaT KNiBCbKOT MiCbKOi
paawn

30 284,22

23 667,61

413,23

7 174,63

7 185,60

3 336,74

69
707,57


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1fbb9d9-bd7e-4342-b44e-e9fbe777b93d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdd2fc7c-7409-4020-8418-6aed677cac0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7a8ccb6-09ad-49cc-a142-c62f60a615d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d3b3c4c-553d-4f3c-bca7-8d95418d0548

2016 YnpaBJiiHHA aHaNiTUYHOIO 379,53

2015

[

3abe3neyeHHa KMiBCbKOro
MiCbKOI0 roJloBM anapaTy
BMKOHABY0ro opraHy K1iBCbKoI
MicbKoOil paaun (KniBCcbKoi
MiCbKOI O€epP>XaBHOI
agMmiHicTpauii), Kniscbka
MiCbKa pada , 3aCTyMHUK
HayvaJiIbHUKa yrnpaBJliHHS -
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy
KoopAuHauil gisgnbHOCTI,
aenyTtaT KNIBCbKOI MiCbKOI
paawn

YnpaBAiHHA aHaNiTUYHOI O 858,61
3abe3nevyeHHa KMiBCbKOro

MiCbKOro rosioBu anapaTy
BWKOHaBY0ro opraHy KuiBcbKoi

MicbKOT paan (KniBCcbKoi

MiCbKOT 4ep>XaBHOi

agMiHicTpauii), 3aCTynHNK
HayvasIbHUKa ynpaBJliHHSA -

HavasIbHUK Bigainy

KoopAuHauil fianbHOCTI

1 323,92


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51f56b94-bd98-46e4-98ec-116cc743d909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a3a417c-ffe0-42ba-a8af-579646f9a755

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

400
000,00

400
000,00

000,00

000,00

4
000,00

000,00

55
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1fbb9d9-bd7e-4342-b44e-e9fbe777b93d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1fbb9d9-bd7e-4342-b44e-e9fbe777b93d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1fbb9d9-bd7e-4342-b44e-e9fbe777b93d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdd2fc7c-7409-4020-8418-6aed677cac0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdd2fc7c-7409-4020-8418-6aed677cac0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdd2fc7c-7409-4020-8418-6aed677cac0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7a8ccb6-09ad-49cc-a142-c62f60a615d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7a8ccb6-09ad-49cc-a142-c62f60a615d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7a8ccb6-09ad-49cc-a142-c62f60a615d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d3b3c4c-553d-4f3c-bca7-8d95418d0548
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d3b3c4c-553d-4f3c-bca7-8d95418d0548
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d3b3c4c-553d-4f3c-bca7-8d95418d0548
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51f56b94-bd98-46e4-98ec-116cc743d909

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

000,00

10
000,00

14
000,00

20
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51f56b94-bd98-46e4-98ec-116cc743d909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51f56b94-bd98-46e4-98ec-116cc743d909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a3a417c-ffe0-42ba-a8af-579646f9a755
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a3a417c-ffe0-42ba-a8af-579646f9a755
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a3a417c-ffe0-42ba-a8af-579646f9a755
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1fbb9d9-bd7e-4342-b44e-e9fbe777b93d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdd2fc7c-7409-4020-8418-6aed677cac0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7a8ccb6-09ad-49cc-a142-c62f60a615d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d3b3c4c-553d-4f3c-bca7-8d95418d0548
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51f56b94-bd98-46e4-98ec-116cc743d909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a3a417c-ffe0-42ba-a8af-579646f9a755

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1fbb9d9-bd7e-4342-b44e-e9fbe777b93d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdd2fc7c-7409-4020-8418-6aed677cac0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7a8ccb6-09ad-49cc-a142-c62f60a615d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d3b3c4c-553d-4f3c-bca7-8d95418d0548
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51f56b94-bd98-46e4-98ec-116cc743d909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a3a417c-ffe0-42ba-a8af-579646f9a755

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1250.0 sq.

1250.0 sq.

1250.0 sq.

1535.0 sq.

2274.0 sq.

2274.0 sq.

— 121.4sg. m
(2)

— 121.4sg. m
(2)

— 121.4sg. m
(2)

42.6 sq. m (1) 36.7sg. m
(1)

129.1sq. m (1) —

129.1sg. m (1) —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1fbb9d9-bd7e-4342-b44e-e9fbe777b93d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdd2fc7c-7409-4020-8418-6aed677cac0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7a8ccb6-09ad-49cc-a142-c62f60a615d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d3b3c4c-553d-4f3c-bca7-8d95418d0548
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51f56b94-bd98-46e4-98ec-116cc743d909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a3a417c-ffe0-42ba-a8af-579646f9a755

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 — Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1fbb9d9-bd7e-4342-b44e-e9fbe777b93d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdd2fc7c-7409-4020-8418-6aed677cac0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7a8ccb6-09ad-49cc-a142-c62f60a615d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d3b3c4c-553d-4f3c-bca7-8d95418d0548
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51f56b94-bd98-46e4-98ec-116cc743d909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a3a417c-ffe0-42ba-a8af-579646f9a755
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/43915#dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"Crystal Bank" lic 39544699 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4583
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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